
©2014 OrgCode Consulting Inc.  All rights reserved.
1 (800) 355-0420    info@orgcode.com    www.orgcode.com

OrgCode Consulting, Inc. is pleased to share this document as part of a collection of the most requested 
resources from our Excellence in Housing training series.  These documents are intended for profession-
als  who have been properly trained on these tools and practices.

For more information about this resource, training, or other available resources, please visit us online at:

www.orgcode.com

EXCELLENCE IN HOUSING:

The Honest Monthly Budget

Disclaimer:
OrgCode Consulting Inc. assumes no responsibility for how these tools are used or the validity of 
the assessments that are made by frontline workers when using the tools. OrgCode Consulting 
Inc. assumes no responsibility for harm to or from clients, workers or the community stemming 
from the use of these tools directly or indirectly – up to and including death. 

The use of these tools and its consequences are independent of OrgCode Consulting, Inc. 
Workers and organizations assume all risk associated with or as a result of the use of the tools. 
By downloading and making use of these tools, in whole or in part, you agree to indemnify and 
save harmless, OrgCode Consulting, Inc., its owners, employees, associates, and families of all 
employees. It is further recommended that individuals should receive training in the use of the 
tools.

mailto:info%40orgcode.com?subject=Inquiry%20%28Honest%20Monthly%20Budget%29
http://www.orgcode.com
www.orgcode.com


©2014 OrgCode Consulting Inc.  All rights reserved.
1 (800) 355-0420    info@orgcode.com    www.orgcode.com

EXCELLENCE IN HOUSING

The Honest Monthly Budget
Client: Version: Date:

Things that I have to spend money on: Formal ways I get money:
Rent Job

Utilities General Welfare

Food Disability

Arrears Pension

Repairs Inheritance

TOTAL TOTAL

Other money that comes in goes toward: Informal ways I get money:
Child Support Binning/Bottle Collecting

Debts Odd Jobs

Cigarettes Treasure Hunting

Coffee Baby Sitting

Alcohol Sex Work

Other Drugs Drug Running/Dealing

Health Stuff Day Labour

Household Supplies Theft/Pawning

Girlfriend/Boyfriend Friends/Family

Kids Selling Prescription

Other Friends Gambling

Cable Medical Research

Socializing/Partying/Night Out Panhandling

Sex Selling Crafts

Bus Busking/Street Entertainment

Taxis Honorariums

Gambling Non-Medical Research

Legal Stuff/Fines
Other

Other Bills

TOTAL TOTAL

All the Ways I Spend Money: All the Ways I Make Money:
GRAND TOTAL GRAND TOTAL

Difference Between What I Spend and What I Make:

Sample
Chris 1 February 6

$604
$0

$100
$300

$0
$1004

$0
$731

$0
$0
$0

$731

$0
$50

$100
$0

$200
$0

$30
$60
$0
$0

$50
$0

$20
$0

$10
$0
$0
$0
$0

$520

$100
$75
$0

$50
$0
$0

$200
$150

$0
$0
$0
$0

$60
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$635

$1524 $1366

-$158

mailto:info%40orgcode.com?subject=Inquiry%20%28Honest%20Monthly%20Budget%29
http://www.orgcode.com


©2014 OrgCode Consulting Inc.  All rights reserved.
1 (800) 355-0420    info@orgcode.com    www.orgcode.com

EXCELLENCE IN HOUSING

The Honest Monthly Budget
Client: Version: Date:

Things that I have to spend money on: Formal ways I get money:
Rent Job

Utilities General Welfare

Food Disability

Arrears Pension

Repairs Inheritance

TOTAL TOTAL

Other money that comes in goes toward: Informal ways I get money:
Child Support Binning/Bottle Collecting

Debts Odd Jobs

Cigarettes Treasure Hunting

Coffee Baby Sitting

Alcohol Sex Work

Other Drugs Drug Running/Dealing

Health Stuff Day Labour

Household Supplies Theft/Pawning

Girlfriend/Boyfriend Friends/Family

Kids Selling Prescription

Other Friends Gambling

Cable Medical Research

Socializing/Partying/Night Out Panhandling

Sex Selling Crafts

Bus Busking/Street Entertainment

Taxis Honorariums

Gambling Non-Medical Research

Legal Stuff/Fines
Other

Other Bills

TOTAL TOTAL

All the Ways I Spend Money: All the Ways I Make Money:
GRAND TOTAL GRAND TOTAL

Difference Between What I Spend and What I Make:

mailto:info%40orgcode.com?subject=Inquiry%20%28Honest%20Monthly%20Budget%29
http://www.orgcode.com

