# **EXCELLENCE IN HOUSING:**

## **The Honest Monthly Budget**

**OrgCode Consulting, Inc.** is pleased to share this document as part of a collection of the most requested resources from our **Excellence in Housing** training series. These documents are intended for professionals who have been properly trained on these tools and practices.

For more information about this resource, training, or other available resources, please visit us online at:

### www.orgcode.com

#### **Disclaimer:**

OrgCode Consulting Inc. assumes no responsibility for how these tools are used or the validity of the assessments that are made by frontline workers when using the tools. OrgCode Consulting Inc. assumes no responsibility for harm to or from clients, workers or the community stemming from the use of these tools directly or indirectly – up to and including death.

The use of these tools and its consequences are independent of OrgCode Consulting, Inc. Workers and organizations assume all risk associated with or as a result of the use of the tools. By downloading and making use of these tools, in whole or in part, you agree to indemnify and save harmless, OrgCode Consulting, Inc., its owners, employees, associates, and families of all employees. It is further recommended that individuals should receive training in the use of the tools.



#### **EXCELLENCE IN HOUSING**

### The Honest Monthly Budget Sample

Client: Chris	Version: 1	Date: Fe	ruary	6
			<u> </u>	

Things that I have to spend money on:		Formal ways I get money:	
Rent	\$604	Job	\$0
Utilities	\$0	General Welfare	\$731
Food	\$100	Disability	\$0
Arrears	\$300	Pension	\$0
Repairs	\$0	Inheritance	\$0
TOTAL	\$1004	TOTAL	\$731

Other money that comes in	goes toward:	Informal ways I get money:	
Child Support	\$0	Binning/Bottle Collecting	\$100
Debts	\$50	Odd Jobs	\$75
Cigarettes	\$100	Treasure Hunting	\$0
Coffee	\$	Baby Sitting	\$50
Alcohol	\$200	Sex Work	\$0
Other Drugs	\$0	Drug Running/Dealing	\$0
Health Stuff	\$30	Day Labour	\$200
Household Supplies	\$60	Theft/Pawning	\$150
Girlfriend/Boyfriend	\$0	Friends/Family	\$0
Kids	\$0	Selling Prescription	\$0
Other Friends	\$50	Gambling	\$0
Cable	\$	Medical Research	\$0
Socializing/Partying/Night Out	\$20	Panhandling	\$60
Sex	\$0	Selling Crafts	\$0
Bus	\$10	Busking/Street Entertainment	\$0
Taxis	\$0	Honorariums	\$0
Gambling	\$0	Non-Medical Research	\$0
Legal Stuff/Fines	\$0	Other	\$0
Other Bills	\$0	Other	
TOTAL	\$520	TOTAL	\$635

All the Ways I Spend Money:		All the Ways I Make Money:	
GRAND TOTAL	\$1524	GRAND TOTAL	\$1366

Difference Between What I Spend and What I Make:

-\$158

#### **EXCELLENCE IN HOUSING**

# The Honest Monthly Budget

Client:	Version:	Date:

Things that I have to spend money on:		Formal ways I get money:	
Rent		Job	
Utilities		General Welfare	
Food		Disability	
Arrears		Pension	
Repairs		Inheritance	
TOTAL		TOTAL	

Other money that comes in goes to	ward: Informal ways I get money:	
Child Support	Binning/Bottle Collecting	
Debts	Odd Jobs	
Cigarettes	Treasure Hunting	
Coffee	Baby Sitting	
Alcohol	Sex Work	
Other Drugs	Drug Running/Dealing	
Health Stuff	Day Labour	
Household Supplies	Theft/Pawning	
Girlfriend/Boyfriend	Friends/Family	
Kids	Selling Prescription	
Other Friends	Gambling	
Cable	Medical Research	
Socializing/Partying/Night Out	Panhandling	
Sex	Selling Crafts	
Bus	Busking/Street Entertainment	
Taxis	Honorariums	
Gambling	Non-Medical Research	
Legal Stuff/Fines	Other	
Other Bills	Other	
TOTAL	TOTAL	

All the Ways I Spend Money:		All the Ways I Make Money:	
GRAND TOTAL		GRAND TOTAL	

Difference Between What I Spend and What I Make: